
 
School Calendar 2023-2024 

 

• Friday 1 September 2023 (full day) 
 

Start of the school year (classes begin) for all students, all grades 

Canteen and shuttle service begin 

• Friday 28 June 2024 (full day)   End of the school year for all students 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS  

• Saturday 21 October 2023 - Monday 06 November 
2023 (inclusive) 

Fall holiday 

• Saturday 23 December 2023 - Tuesday 09 January 
2024 (inclusive) 

End of year holiday 

• Saturday 10 February 2024 - Sunday 25 February 
2024 

Winter holiday 

• Saturday 06 April 2024 - Sunday 21 April 2024  Spring holiday 

• Monday 01 April 2024 
• Wednesday 01 May 2024 
• 08 – 09 - 10 May 2024 
• Monday 20 May 2024 

French public holidays 

SEMESTER DATES (All students)  

• Friday 10 November 2024 End of Midterm 1 

• Friday 26 January 2024 End 1st Semester 

• Friday 26 April 2024 End of Midterm 2 

• Friday 28 June 2024 End 2nd Semester 
  

EXAMS DATES  

• 02-06 October 2023 
• Monday 13 May 2024 
• 27-31 May 2024 

  GL Assessment week (Secondary School) 
  GL Assessment Day (Primary School) 
  GL Assessment week (Secondary School) 

• 12-16 February 2024   Mocks Exams for DP 2 and IGCSE - Mandatory 

• End of April – Mid May 2024   IB Final Exams (exact dates to be confirmed by the IB Board) 

• End of April – Mid June 2024   IGCSE Exams (exact dates to be confirmed by the IGCSE Board) 

  

GRADUATION DATES  

• Wednesday 22 May 2024 Grade 12  

• Wednesday 26 June 2024 Grade 5 

  
PARENT-TEACHER MEETINGS/ STUDENT LEAD CONFERENCE 
(SLC) 

 

• Thursday 16 October 2023 (SLC) 
• Tuesday 23 April 2024 (SLC) 

  Nursery to Grade 5 (No school for those students on that day) 
 

• Tuesday 14 November 2023 
• Monday 29 – Tuesday 30 April 2024 

  Grades 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 

• Tuesday 05 March 2024    Grade 10 

• Tuesday 30 January 2024   DP 

  

SCHOOL PHOTOGRAPHS  

• 07-08 September 2023   Students ID Pictures  

• Tuesday 17 October 2023   Primary School Class Photos (Nursery to Grade 5) 

• Wednesday 18 October 2023   Secondary School Class Photos (Grade 6 to Grade 12) 

  
SCHOOL TRIPS  

• 30-31 August – 1st September (3 days) 2023 Grade 11  

• 25-29 September (5 days) 2023 Grades 5/6/7/8/9/10 

• 03-07 June 2024 (2/ 3/ 4 nights)  Grades 1/ 2/ 3/ 4 

   PD DAYS (4) - No school for Students  

• Monday 06 November 2023 
• Monday 08 – Tuesday 09 January 2024 
• Friday 05 April 2024 

  Teachers only 

 


